HRT
FUSE
HRT16 Fuse with Blade Contacts Fuse-link
Standard: IEC60269
LOW VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION
For HRT16 series
• 5 sizes of "gG" fuse link 000, 00, 1, 2, 3

Standard: IEC60269
LOW VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION
Fuse Link Order Information
Size Rated Current In (A) Suitable fuse base Weight (g) Reference
000 2 HRT16-00 123 HRT16000S2
4 HRT16000S4
6 HRT16000S6
8 HRT16000S8
10 HRT16000S10
12 HRT16000S12
16 HRT16000S16
20 HRT16000S20
25 HRT16000S25
32 HRT16000S32
40 HRT16000S40
50 HRT16000S50
62 HRT16000S63
80 HRT16000S80
100 HRT16000S100
00 2 HRT16-00 170 HRT16002
4 HRT16004
6 HRT16006
8 HRT16008
10 HRT160010
12 HRT160012
16 HRT160016
20 HRT160020
25 HRT160025
32 HRT160032
40 HRT160040
50 HRT160050
63 HRT160063
80 HRT160080
100 HRT1600100
125 HRT1600125
160 HRT1600160
1 80 HRT16-1 450 HRT16180
100 HRT161100
125 HRT161125
160 HRT161160
200 HRT161200
250 HRT161250
2 125 HRT16-2 660 HRT162125
160 HRT162160
200 HRT162200
250 HRT162250
300 HRT162300
315 HRT162315
355 HRT162355
400 HRT162400
HRT16 Fuse with Blade Contacts Fuse-link
Standard: IEC60269
LOW VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION
Fuse Link Overall Dimensions
Fuse Base Order Information
Dimension HRT16-000S HRT16-00 HRT16-1 HRT16-2 HRT16-3
a 49 49 67 67 67
b 54 54 72 72 72
c 78 78.5 136 150 150
d 21 29 48 59 67
e 53 57 62 73 85
Expected current (effective value) IP (kA)
t(
s)
Size Rated Current In (A) Suitable fuse base Weight (g) Reference
3 315 HRT16-3 850 HRT163315
355 HRT163355
400 HRT163400
450 HRT163450
500 HRT163500
630 HRT163630
HRT16 Fuse with Blade Contacts Fuse-link
Standard: IEC60269
LOW VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION
Time Current Characteristic Curve
Fuse Base Overall Dimensions
Dimension HRT16-00 HRT16-1 HRT16-2 HRT16-3
a 102 175 200 260
b 122 198 225 248
c 60 83 96 104
d 82 96 116 126

Standard: IEC60269
LOW VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION
Fuse Link Order Information
Fuse Holder Order Information
Cylindrical Fuse Rated Current In(A) Weight (g) Reference
HRT18-32
2 8 HRT1810382
4 HRT1810384
6 HRT1810386
8 HRT1810388
10 HRT18103810
12 HRT18103812
16 HRT18103816
20 HRT18103820
25 HRT18103825
32 HRT18103832
HRT18-32
2 20 HRT1814512
4 HRT1814514
6 HRT1814516
8 HRT1814518
10 HRT18145110
12 HRT18145112
16 HRT18145116
20 HRT18145120
25 HRT18145125
32 HRT18145132
40 HRT18145140
50 HRT18145150
63 HRT18145163
Fuse Holder Pole Rated Current In(A) Note Weight(g) Reference
HRT18-32X
1P 32 Material: Resin 82 HRT1832ZXB
2P With indicator HRT1832Z2XB
3P HRT1832Z3XB
HRT18-32
1P 32 Material: Resin 82 HRT1832ZB
2P Without indicator HRT1832Z2B
3P HRT1832Z3B
HRT18-32X
1P 32 Material: Nylon 82 HRT1832ZX
2P With indicator HRT1832Z2X
3P HRT1832Z3X
HRT18-32
1P 32 Material: Nylon 82 HRT1832Z
2P Without indicator HRT1832Z2
3P HRT1832Z3
HRT18-63X
1P 63 Material: Resin 206 HRT1863ZXB
2P With indicator HRT1863Z2XB
3P HRT1863Z3XB
HRT18-63
1P 63 Material: Resin 206 HRT1863ZB
2P Without indicator HRT1863Z2B
3P HRT1863Z3B
Overall Dimensions
Type Size L C Hmax
HRT18-32   10x38 38±0.6 10.3±0.1 10.5
HRT18-63    14x51 51 14.3±0.1 13.8
Type A B C D E F G
HRT18-32   63 60 79 35 80 18 54
HRT18-63    78 76 103 35 110 25 75
+0.6